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First Citizens Bk of Billing Billings           90.0 0.432 1 75,756           756           $100M-500M 67.5 12,723         499                 0.002
First Citizens Bk of Butte  Butte              82.5 0.469 1 29,100           471           <$100M    95.0 29,100         471                 0.001
Three Rivers Bk of Mt      Kalispell          80.0 0.474 0.952 43,566           894           <$100M    95.0 22,509         745                 0.009
First Madison Valley Bk     Ennis              80.0 0.393 1 34,389           628           <$100M    65.0 6,727           498                 0
Mountain West Bk NA         Helena             80.0 0.412 0.784 231,075         1,879        $500M-$1B 60.0 24,606         1,055              0
Native Amer Bk Na           Browning           77.5 0.594 1 44,014           179           <$100M    27.5 3,753           64                   0
American Federal Savings Bank Helena             77.5 0.092 1 20,481           215           $100M-500M 80.0 4,003           147                 0
Mountain West Bk NA         Kalispell          72.5 0.451 0.936 42,938           354           <$100M    47.5 5,111           231                 0
First Valley Bk             Seeley Lake        72.5 0.433 1 17,978           239           <$100M    60.0 5,051           168                 0
Community Bk                Ronan              72.5 0.324 0.955 34,023           689           $100M-500M 77.5 10,822         527                 0
Valley Bk of Kalispell      Kalispell          70.0 0.265 1 26,874           493           $100M-500M 77.5 10,817         419                 0.012
Ruby Valley NB              Twin Bridges       70.0 0.318 1 19,481           417           <$100M    75.0 7,153           334                 0
First NB of MT              Libby              70.0 0.29 0.701 73,561           942           $100M-500M 70.0 18,427         698                 0
Bitterroot Valley Bk        Lolo               70.0 0.301 0.832 54,551           623           $100M-500M 55.0 9,323           420                 0
Flint Creek Valley Bk       Philipsburg        70.0 0.444 1 19,820           204           <$100M    47.5 3,533           129                 0
First Security Bk           Bozeman            70.0 0.219 0.651 98,429           1,482        $100M-500M 67.5 21,797         1,087              0
Yellowstone Bk              Laurel             70.0 0.27 0.68 96,172           1,011        $100M-500M 57.5 15,904         643                 0
Flathead Bk of Bigfork      Bigfork            70.0 0.258 0.854 56,914           647           $100M-500M 55.0 10,136         429                 0
First Intrst Bk             Billings           67.5 0.204 0.677 971,394         16,984      $1B-$10B  70.0 241,563       13,683            0.012
Independence Bk             Havre              67.5 0.231 0.758 69,330           698           $100M-500M 50.0 12,415         490                 0.002
First Boulder Valley Bk     Boulder            67.5 0.479 1 13,084           187           <$100M    85.0 13,084         187                 0
Lake County Bk              Saint Ignatius     67.5 0.196 1 5,445             1,179        <$100M    90.0 5,445           1,179              0
Bank of Bridger NA          Bridger            65.0 0.235 0.842 39,817           514           $100M-500M 55.0 7,919           357                 0
Little Horn St Bk           Hardin             65.0 0.246 1 16,754           350           <$100M    62.5 5,067           294                 0
Rocky Mountain Bk           Billings           65.0 0.223 0.515 89,173           1,174        $100M-500M 60.0 16,994         839                 0
First Citizens Bk NA        Columbia Falls     65.0 0.468 1 19,612           180           <$100M    67.5 7,050           128                 0
West One Bk                 Kalispell          65.0 0.331 1 13,318           153           <$100M    35.0 2,359           91                   0
First Security Bk Missoula  Missoula           62.5 0.171 0.491 127,720         1,195        $500M-$1B 50.0 15,900         711                 0.001
Heritage Bk                 Great Falls        62.5 0.207 0.75 84,778           1,085        $100M-500M 60.0 17,192         719                 0.001
Farmers St Bk               Victor             62.5 0.21 0.64 52,801           795           $100M-500M 55.0 11,237         605                 0
Bank of The Rockies NA      White Sulphur Spr 62.5 0.288 1 22,876           266           <$100M    87.5 22,876         266                 0
Ravalli County Bk           Hamilton           62.5 0.231 0.83 38,097           527           $100M-500M 55.0 7,448           386                 0
Community Bk Missoula       Missoula           62.5 0.29 0.901 22,711           303           <$100M    52.5 4,616           213                 0
Bank of Baker               Baker              60.0 0.224 1 14,150           361           <$100M    85.0 14,150         361                 0
Citizens St Bk              Hamilton           60.0 0.302 0.966 21,660           276           <$100M    47.5 4,182           188                 0
First Security Bk of Helena Helena             60.0 0.305 1 12,411           166           <$100M    42.5 3,046           106                 0
Stockman Bk of MT           Miles City         60.0 0.15 0.588 172,470         2,047        $1B-$10B  60.0 33,763         1,394              0
Citizens B&TC               Big Timber         57.5 0.237 1 11,245           192           <$100M    55.0 4,331           150                 0
First Security Bk Deer Lodge Deer Lodge         57.5 0.289 1 7,376             145           <$100M    50.0 2,552           109                 0

Table 3A Expanded. Small Business Lending Institutions in Montana Using Call Report Data, June 2006

Small Business Lending (<$1M) Micro Business Lending (<$100k)
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Freedom Bk                  Columbia Falls     57.5 0.468 0.999 16,051           111           <$100M    32.5 2,336           60                   0
United Bk NA                Absarokee          55.0 0.224 1 14,222           230           <$100M    67.5 6,282           188                 0
Basin St Bk                 Stanford           55.0 0.169 1 15,739           290           <$100M    32.5 2,354           216                 0
First NB of Lewistown       Lewistown          55.0 0.255 0.951 22,214           267           <$100M    77.5 10,506         208                 0
Glacier Bk                  Kalispell          55.0 0.122 0.495 91,143           940           $500M-$1B 47.5 12,052         543                 0
Beartooth Bk                Billings           55.0 0.392 1 5,207             19             <$100M    10.0 280              8                     0
Pioneer FS & LA             Deer Lodge         55.0 0.043 1 3,042             23             <$100M    60.0 698              16                   0
Manhattan St Bk             Manhattan          52.5 0.209 0.902 19,817           326           <$100M    57.5 6,263           250                 0
First NB of Fairfield       Fairfield          50.0 0.182 0.974 15,709           291           <$100M    72.5 6,779           253                 0.008
First Citizens Bk of Polson Polson             50.0 0.293 1 9,117             152           <$100M    47.5 2,560           123                 0.007
Prairie Mountain Bk         Great Falls        50.0 0.304 0.943 17,589           137           <$100M    32.5 3,013           71                   0.002
Glacier Bk of Whitefish     Whitefish          50.0 0.153 0.807 28,046           290           $100M-500M 27.5 3,060           175                 0
First St Bk of Malta        Malta              50.0 0.085 1 7,661             684           <$100M    80.0 7,661           684                 0
Big Sky Western Bk          Bozeman            50.0 0.177 0.59 48,771           417           $100M-500M 32.5 4,860           216                 0
1st Bk                      Sidney             47.5 0.185 1 10,321           176           <$100M    80.0 10,321         176                 0
Valley Bk of Helena         Helena             47.5 0.13 0.702 34,163           349           $100M-500M 32.5 4,763           204                 0
Valley Bk of Ronan          Ronan              45.0 0.272 0.752 13,384           201           <$100M    55.0 4,500           164                 0
First St Bk of Shelby       Shelby             42.5 0.131 0.985 9,830             268           <$100M    57.5 4,249           233                 0.004
First Cmnty Bk              Glasgow            42.5 0.125 0.746 20,737           331           $100M-500M 47.5 5,012           255                 0.003
American Bk                 Bozeman            42.5 0.08 0.468 39,105           367           $100M-500M 30.0 4,497           200                 0
State B&TC                  Dillon             42.5 0.187 0.468 16,132           332           <$100M    52.5 5,440           280                 0
First St Bk of Forsyth      Forsyth            40.0 0.123 1 8,051             171           <$100M    45.0 3,224           150                 0
Citizens St Bk of Choteau   Choteau            40.0 0.176 0.788 10,397           229           <$100M    60.0 4,918           191                 0
Western Bk of Chinook NA    Chinook            40.0 0.094 1 3,274             110           <$100M    62.5 3,274           110                 0
Stockmens Bk                Cascade            40.0 0.115 1 2,635             118           <$100M    62.5 2,635           118                 0
Western Scty Bk             Billings           37.5 0.077 0.343 32,875           348           $100M-500M 35.0 5,612           221                 0
First Security Bk of Malta  Malta              35.0 0.144 1 3,770             59             <$100M    62.5 3,770           59                   0.061
Belt Valley Bk              Belt               35.0 0.15 1 7,244             94             <$100M    32.5 2,030           65                   0
State Bk of Townsend        Townsend           35.0 0.139 1 5,447             98             <$100M    67.5 5,447           98                   0
First Security Bk of Roundup Roundup            35.0 0.111 1 4,354             76             <$100M    60.0 4,354           76                   0
Montana St Bk               Plentywood         35.0 0.073 1 3,537             86             <$100M    27.5 1,056           71                   0
Dutton St Bk                Dutton             35.0 0.095 1 1,994             47             <$100M    52.5 1,994           47                   0
Continental NB Harlowton    Harlowton          35.0 0.198 0.78 7,930             145           <$100M    47.5 2,845           122                 0
Valley Bk Glasgow           Glasgow            35.0 0.216 0.99 5,919             78             <$100M    27.5 1,377           53                   0
Western Bk of Wolf Point    Wolf Point         32.5 0.108 1 6,284             93             <$100M    30.0 1,568           76                   0
First NB of Ekalaka         Ekalaka            32.5 0.089 1 2,294             51             <$100M    27.5 845              40                   0
Bank of Bozeman             Bozeman            32.5 0.177 0.84 7,533             81             <$100M    20.0 1,352           54                   0
Community First Bk of Glendi Glendive           30.0 0.071 1 2,766             64             <$100M    50.0 2,766           64                   0
Peoples Bk Deer Lodge       Deer Lodge         30.0 0.114 1 2,728             51             <$100M    55.0 2,728           51                   0

Page 2 of 6



Name of Lending Institution City
Total 
Rank LSBL/TA LSBL/TBL LSBL (1,000) LSBL#

Institution 
Asset Size Total Rank 

SSBL$ 
(1,000) SSBL# CRD/TA

         (1)               (2)               (3)                   (4)              (5) .(6)             (7)                 (8)                    (9)          (10)

Table 3A Expanded. Small Business Lending Institutions in Montana Using Call Report Data, June 2006

Small Business Lending (<$1M) Micro Business Lending (<$100k)

Garfield County Bk          Jordan             27.5 0.053 1 1,499             31             <$100M    40.0 1,499           31                   0.007
Farmers St Bk of Denton     Denton             25.0 0.086 1 1,386             27             <$100M    45.0 1,386           27                   0
First Bk of Lincoln         Lincoln            25.0 0.14 0.999 1,503             44             <$100M    42.5 880              39                   0
Davidson Trust Co.          Great Falls        NR 0    .   -                 -            <$100M    NR -               -                  0

Note: Some states may have banks that are not ranked (NR) under the Total Rank column.

Source: U.S. Small Business Administration, Office of Advocacy, Office of Economic Research, from the Call Reports collected by the Federal Reserve.

Small businesses seeking loans should also consider banks that participate in SBA loan programs. To locate an SBA preferred or certified lender near you call 1-800-8-ASK-SBA or visit 
http://www.sba.gov/services/financialassistance/7alenderprograms/.
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Three Rivers Bk of MT      Kalispell          MT 95.0 0.245 0.492 22,509       745            <$100M    80.0 43,566           894           0.009
First Citizens Bk of Butte  Butte              MT 95.0 0.469 1 29,100       471            <$100M    82.5 29,100           471           0.001
Lake County Bk              Saint Ignatius     MT 90.0 0.196 1 5,445         1,179         <$100M    67.5 5,445             1,179         0
Bank of The Rockies NA      White Sulphur Spri MT 87.5 0.288 1 22,876       266            <$100M    62.5 22,876           266           0
First Boulder Valley Bk     Boulder            MT 85.0 0.479 1 13,084       187            <$100M    67.5 13,084           187           0
Bank of Baker               Baker              MT 85.0 0.224 1 14,150       361            <$100M    60.0 14,150           361           0
American Federal Savings Bank Helena             MT 80.0 0.018 0.195 4,003         147            $100M-500M 77.5 20,481           215           0
First St Bk of Malta        Malta              MT 80.0 0.085 1 7,661         684            <$100M    50.0 7,661             684           0
1st Bk                      Sidney             MT 80.0 0.185 1 10,321       176            <$100M    47.5 10,321           176           0
First NB of Lewistown       Lewistown          MT 77.5 0.121 0.45 10,506       208            <$100M    55.0 22,214           267           0
Valley Bk of Kalispell      Kalispell          MT 77.5 0.107 0.403 10,817       419            $100M-500M 70.0 26,874           493           0.012
Community Bk                Ronan              MT 77.5 0.103 0.304 10,822       527            $100M-500M 72.5 34,023           689           0
Ruby Valley NB              Twin Bridges       MT 75.0 0.117 0.367 7,153         334            <$100M    70.0 19,481           417           0
First NB of Fairfield       Fairfield          MT 72.5 0.079 0.42 6,779         253            <$100M    50.0 15,709           291           0.008
First NB of MT              Libby              MT 70.0 0.073 0.176 18,427       698            $100M-500M 70.0 73,561           942           0
First Intrst Bk             Billings           MT 70.0 0.051 0.168 241,563     13,683       $1B-$10B  67.5 971,394         16,984       0.012
State Bk of Townsend        Townsend           MT 67.5 0.139 1 5,447         98              <$100M    35.0 5,447             98             0
United Bk NA                Absarokee          MT 67.5 0.099 0.442 6,282         188            <$100M    55.0 14,222           230           0
First Citizens Bk NA        Columbia Falls     MT 67.5 0.168 0.359 7,050         128            <$100M    65.0 19,612           180           0
First Citizens Bk of Billing Billings           MT 67.5 0.073 0.168 12,723       499            $100M-500M 90.0 75,756           756           0.002
First Security Bk           Bozeman            MT 67.5 0.049 0.144 21,797       1,087         $100M-500M 70.0 98,429           1,482         0
First Madison Valley Bk     Ennis              MT 65.0 0.077 0.196 6,727         498            <$100M    80.0 34,389           628           0
Stockmens Bk                Cascade            MT 62.5 0.115 1 2,635         118            <$100M    40.0 2,635             118           0
Western Bk of Chinook NA    Chinook            MT 62.5 0.094 1 3,274         110            <$100M    40.0 3,274             110           0
First Security Bk of Malta  Malta              MT 62.5 0.144 1 3,770         59              <$100M    35.0 3,770             59             0.061
Little Horn St Bk           Hardin             MT 62.5 0.074 0.302 5,067         294            <$100M    65.0 16,754           350           0
Pioneer FS & LA             Deer Lodge         MT 60.0 0.01 0.229 698            16              <$100M    55.0 3,042             23             0
First Security Bk of Roundup Roundup            MT 60.0 0.111 1 4,354         76              <$100M    35.0 4,354             76             0
Citizens St Bk of Choteau   Choteau            MT 60.0 0.083 0.373 4,918         191            <$100M    40.0 10,397           229           0
First Valley Bk             Seeley Lake        MT 60.0 0.122 0.281 5,051         168            <$100M    72.5 17,978           239           0
Rocky Mountain Bk           Billings           MT 60.0 0.042 0.098 16,994       839            $100M-500M 65.0 89,173           1,174         0
Heritage Bk                 Great Falls        MT 60.0 0.042 0.152 17,192       719            $100M-500M 62.5 84,778           1,085         0.001
Mountain West Bk NA         Helena             MT 60.0 0.044 0.083 24,606       1,055         $500M-$1B 80.0 231,075         1,879         0
Stockman Bk of MT         Miles City         MT 60.0 0.029 0.115 33,763       1,394         $1B-$10B  60.0 172,470         2,047         0
First St Bk of Shelby       Shelby             MT 57.5 0.057 0.426 4,249         233            <$100M    42.5 9,830             268           0.004
Manhattan St Bk             Manhattan          MT 57.5 0.066 0.285 6,263         250            <$100M    52.5 19,817           326           0
Yellowstone Bk              Laurel             MT 57.5 0.045 0.113 15,904       643            $100M-500M 70.0 96,172           1,011         0

Table 3B Expanded. Micro Business Lending Institutions in Montana Using Call Report Data, June 2006

Micro Business Lending (<$100k) Small Business Lending (<$1M)
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Peoples Bk Deer Lodge       Deer Lodge         MT 55.0 0.114 1 2,728         51              <$100M    30.0 2,728             51             0
Citizens B&TC              Big Timber         MT 55.0 0.091 0.385 4,331         150            <$100M    57.5 11,245           192           0
Valley Bk of Ronan          Ronan              MT 55.0 0.092 0.253 4,500         164            <$100M    45.0 13,384           201           0
Ravalli County Bk           Hamilton           MT 55.0 0.045 0.162 7,448         386            $100M-500M 62.5 38,097           527           0
Bank of Bridger NA          Bridger            MT 55.0 0.047 0.168 7,919         357            $100M-500M 65.0 39,817           514           0
Bitterroot Valley Bk        Lolo               MT 55.0 0.052 0.142 9,323         420            $100M-500M 70.0 54,551           623           0
Flathead Bk of Bigfork      Bigfork            MT 55.0 0.046 0.152 10,136       429            $100M-500M 70.0 56,914           647           0
Farmers St Bk               Victor             MT 55.0 0.045 0.136 11,237       605            $100M-500M 62.5 52,801           795           0
Dutton St Bk                Dutton             MT 52.5 0.095 1 1,994         47              <$100M    35.0 1,994             47             0
Community Bk Missoula       Missoula           MT 52.5 0.059 0.183 4,616         213            <$100M    62.5 22,711           303           0
State B&TC                  Dillon             MT 52.5 0.063 0.158 5,440         280            <$100M    42.5 16,132           332           0
First Security Bk Deer Lodge Deer Lodge         MT 50.0 0.1 0.346 2,552         109            <$100M    57.5 7,376             145           0
Community First Bk of Glendi Glendive           MT 50.0 0.071 1 2,766         64              <$100M    30.0 2,766             64             0
Independence Bk             Havre              MT 50.0 0.041 0.136 12,415       490            $100M-500M 67.5 69,330           698           0.002
First Security Bk Missoula  Missoula           MT 50.0 0.021 0.061 15,900       711            $500M-$1B 62.5 127,720         1,195         0.001
First Citizens Bk of Polson Polson             MT 47.5 0.082 0.281 2,560         123            <$100M    50.0 9,117             152           0.007
Continental NB Harlowton    Harlowton          MT 47.5 0.071 0.28 2,845         122            <$100M    35.0 7,930             145           0
Flint Creek Valley Bk       Philipsburg        MT 47.5 0.079 0.178 3,533         129            <$100M    70.0 19,820           204           0
Citizens St Bk              Hamilton           MT 47.5 0.058 0.186 4,182         188            <$100M    60.0 21,660           276           0
First Cmnty Bk              Glasgow            MT 47.5 0.03 0.18 5,012         255            $100M-500M 42.5 20,737           331           0.003
Mountain West Bk NA         Kalispell          MT 47.5 0.054 0.111 5,111         231            <$100M    72.5 42,938           354           0
Glacier Bk                  Kalispell          MT 47.5 0.016 0.065 12,052       543            $500M-$1B 55.0 91,143           940           0
Farmers St Bk of Denton     Denton             MT 45.0 0.086 1 1,386         27              <$100M    25.0 1,386             27             0
First St Bk of Forsyth      Forsyth            MT 45.0 0.049 0.4 3,224         150            <$100M    40.0 8,051             171           0
First Bk of Lincoln         Lincoln            MT 42.5 0.082 0.585 880            39              <$100M    25.0 1,503             44             0
First Security Bk of Helena Helena             MT 42.5 0.075 0.245 3,046         106            <$100M    60.0 12,411           166           0
Garfield County Bk          Jordan             MT 40.0 0.053 1 1,499         31              <$100M    27.5 1,499             31             0.007
West One Bk                 Kalispell          MT 35.0 0.059 0.177 2,359         91              <$100M    65.0 13,318           153           0
Western Scty Bk             Billings           MT 35.0 0.013 0.059 5,612         221            $100M-500M 37.5 32,875           348           0
Belt Valley Bk              Belt               MT 32.5 0.042 0.28 2,030         65              <$100M    35.0 7,244             94             0
Freedom Bk                  Columbia Falls     MT 32.5 0.068 0.145 2,336         60              <$100M    57.5 16,051           111           0
Basin St Bk                 Stanford           MT 32.5 0.025 0.15 2,354         216            <$100M    55.0 15,739           290           0
Prairie Mountain Bk         Great Falls        MT 32.5 0.052 0.161 3,013         71              <$100M    50.0 17,589           137           0.002
Valley Bk of Helena         Helena             MT 32.5 0.018 0.098 4,763         204            $100M-500M 47.5 34,163           349           0
Big Sky Western Bk          Bozeman            MT 32.5 0.018 0.059 4,860         216            $100M-500M 50.0 48,771           417           0
Western Bk of Wolf Point    Wolf Point         MT 30.0 0.027 0.25 1,568         76              <$100M    32.5 6,284             93             0
American Bk                 Bozeman            MT 30.0 0.009 0.054 4,497         200            $100M-500M 42.5 39,105           367           0
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First NB of Ekalaka         Ekalaka            MT 27.5 0.033 0.368 845            40              <$100M    32.5 2,294             51             0
Montana St Bk               Plentywood         MT 27.5 0.022 0.299 1,056         71              <$100M    35.0 3,537             86             0
Valley Bk Glasgow           Glasgow            MT 27.5 0.05 0.23 1,377         53              <$100M    35.0 5,919             78             0
Glacier Bk of Whitefish     Whitefish          MT 27.5 0.017 0.088 3,060         175            $100M-500M 50.0 28,046           290           0
Native Amer Bk NA           Browning           MT 27.5 0.051 0.085 3,753         64              <$100M    77.5 44,014           179           0
Bank of Bozeman             Bozeman            MT 20.0 0.032 0.151 1,352         54              <$100M    32.5 7,533             81             0
Beartooth Bk                Billings           MT 10.0 0.021 0.054 280            8                <$100M    55.0 5,207             19             0
Davidson Trust Co.          Great Falls        MT NR 0    .   -             -             <$100M    NR -                 -            0

Note: Some states may have banks that are not ranked (NR) under the Total Rank column.
Small businesses seeking loans should also consider banks that participate in SBA loan programs. To locate an SBA preferred or certified lender near you call 1-800-8-ASK-SBA or visit
SBA's home page at http://www.sba.gov/services/financialassistance/7alenderprograms/.

Source: U.S. Small Business Administration, Office of Advocacy, Office of Economic Research, from the Call Reports collected by the Federal Reserve.
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